Clinical Site

Auburn

Diagnostic

Imaging

(owned/operated by EAMC)

Cancer Center (observation only)

Carmichael Imaging

Columbus Diagnostic Center

Community Hospital
Coosa Valley Medical
East Alabama Medical

Hughston Clinic

Internal Medicine Associates, P.C.

Jackson Hospital

Jackson Imaging, LLC

Lake Martin Community Hospital

Lanier Heath Services

Mulberry Diagnostic Center

Orthopaedic Clinic, P.C.
Randolph Medical Center

Russell Medical Center

VA-Montgomery
VA-Tuskegee

Center

City/State

Auburn, AL

Montgomery, AL
Montgomery, AL
Columbus, GA
Tallassee, AL
Sylacauga, AL
Opelika, AL
Auburn, AL
Opelika, AL
Montgomery, AL

Dadeville, AL
Valley, AL
Montgomery, AL
Opelika, AL
Roanoke, AL
Alexander, AL
Montgomery, AL
Tuskegee, AL

Miles from
Opelika Campus

6

60
60
28
48
68
3
14
3.5
64

28
17
64
3.5
42
44
62
30.2




